Document Number: 43007
Revision 13-Jun-02
54
CX06
Vishay Sprague
For technical questions, contact tantalum@vishay.com
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]

H
A
VOLTAGE
Example: CX06A474M
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
55
CX06
Vishay Sprague
Document Number: 43007
Revision 13-Jun-02
For technical questions, contact tantalum@vishay.com
STANDARD RATINGS
2 WVDC @ + 85°C
0.47 10 0.5 A CX06A474-*
2.2 10 0.5 B CX06A225-*
10 10 0.5 C CX06A106-*
3 WVDC @ + 85°C
1.5 10 0.5 B CX06B155-*
6.8 10 0.5 C CX06B685-*
22 10 1 D CX06B226-*
220 15 9 G CX06B227-*
4 WVDC @ + 85°C
0.33 10 0.5 A CX06C334-*
1 8 0.5 B CX06C105-*
4.7 8 0.5 C CX06C475-*
15 8 1 D CX06C156-*
47 8 2 E CX06C476-*
68 8 3 F CX06C686-*
6 WVDC @ + 85°C
0.22 10 0.5 A CX06D224-*
0.68 6 0.5 B CX06D684-*
3.3 6 0.5 C CX06D335-*
10 6 1 D CX06D106-*
33 6 2 E CX06D336-*
47 6 3 F CX06D476-*
150 10 9 G CX06D157-*
10 WVDC @ + 85°C
0.15 10 0.5 A CX06F154-*
0.47 6 0.5 B CX06F474-*
2.2 6 0.5 C CX06F225-*
6.8 6 1 D CX06F685-*
22 6 2 E CX06F226-*
33 6 3 F CX06F336-*
100 8 9 G CX06F107-*
15 WVDC @ + 85°C
0.10 10 0.5 A CX06H104-*
0.33 6 0.5 B CX06H334-*
1.5 6 0.5 C CX06H155-*
15 6 2 E CX06H156-*
22 6 3 F CX06H226-*
68 8 9 G CX06H686-*
CAPACITANCE MAX MAX. DCL CASE PART NUMBER
(µF) DF (%) @ + 25°C (µA) CODE
*Add suffix to indicate capacitance tolerance K = ± 10% or M = ± 20%
Subminiature, Leaded Solid Tantalum Capacitors
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Document Number: 43007
Revision 13-Jun-02
56
CX06
Vishay Sprague
For technical questions, contact tantalum@vishay.com
20 WVDC @ + 85°C
0.10 6 0.5 B CX06J104-*
0.15 6 0.5 B CX06J154-*
0.22 6 0.5 B CX06J224-*
1 6 0.5 C CX06J105-*
3.3 6 1 D CX06J335-*
4.7 6 1 D CX06J475-*
10 6 2 E CX06J106-*
15 6 3 F CX06J156-*
47 8 9 G CX06J476-*
25 WVDC @ + 85°C
0.68 6 0.5 C CX06K684-*
2.2 6 1 D CX06K225-*
6.8 6 2 E CX06K685-*
10 6 3 F CX06K106-*
33 6 9 G CX06K336-*
35 WVDC @ + 85°C
0.10 6 0.5 C CX06M104-*
0.15 6 0.5 C CX06M154-*
0.22 6 0.5 C CX06M224-*
0.33 6 0.5 C CX06M334-*
0.47 6 0.5 C CX06M474-*
0.68 6 1 D CX06M684-*
1 6 1 D CX06M105-*
1.5 6 1 D CX06M155-*
2.2 6 2 E CX06M225-*
3.3 6 2 E CX06M335-*
4.7 6 2 E CX06M475-*
6.8 6 3 F CX06M685-*
10 6 9 G CX06M106-*
15 6 9 G CX06M156-*
22 6 9 G CX06M226-*
STANDARD RATINGS
CAPACITANCE MAX MAX. DCL CASE PART NUMBER
(µF) DF (%) @ + 25°C (µA) CODE
*Add suffix to indicate capacitance tolerance K = ± 10% or M = ± 20%